NIOBAY METALS INC

NIOBAY METALS INC

ISIN: CA6544541072

Overview

2024/07/26 17:41:22

Price
0.0441 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-13.70% (-0.01)

ISIN CA6544541072
Symbol NBY
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0480 USD
0.0480 USD
0.0441 USD
0.0511 USD
0.046484 USD
2,130

99.01

4

110

1.00
0.80
0.60
0.40

ol

0.00

2020

2021

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH

Sy

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA6544541072&ID_NOTATION=18709555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e0151777de18a408bdbc7b79d21aabdacefc8f0b5da8dd14d7f3c305628c15e&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=607e8464610853e23&time=1722240553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=907edb403eef829be1c881912e004fa804c04c516ee1306b44a45f6d1a309e7b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0d898782cc7d14fa6&time=1722240553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=01d848507879b9d614d0c8e5aa41bd998b721d2b94a2e6b1b344f39ec04a8cc3&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f79391ca1e766ef6e&time=1722240553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2eb087ab98b6c4f7e8372052ec59f90f9dd20146694778caf0f5979a551baec2&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3959650406f70732f&time=1722240553&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8d234a2754c253e9080327c5e6bc71e9676654970111c0084bafa801e254f619&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=306f7944ee978b1c4&time=1722240553&tool=RSC

NIOBAY METALS INC

Details
2024/07/26 17:41:22 5y
Price
0.0441 USD
Difference © -13.70% (-0.01) H0o
General attributes 0.80 "IJ
ISIN CAB544541072 \
Symbol NBY |
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues 0.60
Currency uUsD m \,k
Sector Energy / Commodities [LLJ 3
Security type Stock 0.40 1 | “ ’
Market cap (m) 4 EUR N}HI “ u hﬁ
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX i | '#Ijlrh
0.20 ,{ hJ l'
Market data )\“q’l‘\ ,p]."“l.
Bid (Bid size) - Wyl L“\.u_,,w
Ask (Ask size) - 0.00
Open 0.0480 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 0.0480 USD
Low 0.0441 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0511 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 0.046484 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,130
Trading volume 99.01 Price data
Number of trades 4 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0496 USD (1,618)
Last size 110 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0490 USD (29,226)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.0481 USD (11,672)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.0503 USD (6,338)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 0.0710 USD (2024/05/22)
Perf (%) +2.56% -38.85% -90.96% YTD Low | date 0.0349 USD (2024/06/17)
Perf (abs.) +0.00 -0.03 -0.44 52 Weeks High | date 0.0840 USD (2023/08/17)
Beta 3.43 2.42 0.74 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0349 USD (2024/06/17)

Volatility 137.34  140.15  122.01
All listings for NIOBAY METALS INC

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

TSX Venture 2024/07/ 21:26 0.065 CAD 0.01 13

Exchange 26

FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 17:41 0.0441 USD 0.00 4

Issues 26

2/3

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=18709555
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32704
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32704

NIOBAY METALS INC

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
NIOBAY METALS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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